BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

12.11.2024.

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmeaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
19:45| 8521 |JUVENTUS W ARSENAL W 3.65/3.95/1.85]|1.90|1.23|1.26]|2.05|1.70|2.75|1.25|1.30]1.60|2.55]|1.75|2.00|2.10|3.15|1.45|1.40]1.15|1.30
21:00| 8722 |WIGAN NOTT.FOR.M21 1.50|4.45|7.25|1.12|1.24 |2.75|2.50 | 1.55|2.35|1.25|1.30|1.45|2.20|1.70 | 2.25|2.05|3.00]|1.05|1.35]| 1.60 | 1.65
21:00| 8723 |CHARLTON BROMLEY 1.85]3.55|4.35|1.22/1.30|1.95|2.10(1.75|2.85|1.30|1.40|1.60|2.65]|1.80|2.10|2.15|3.40]|1.15|1.35|1.50 | 1.55
21:45| 2484 DUNFERMLINE ALLOA 1.75]3.85|4.25|1.20|1.24|2.02|1.70|2.10|3.65|1.35|1.45]|1.80|3.25|2.00 | 1.75|2.55|4.15]|1.15|1.30| 1.60 | 1.60
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:l:lj ata1e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
21:00|{ 7007 |CHEMNITZ MANRESA 2.25/15.0/1.85]1.96|1.65]|2.15|/154|1.95| 1.5 |1.95]/1.95] 0.5 | 1.95|1.95|163.5/ 1.95 | 1.95 2.10]1.80
21:30|/ 7005 | BASKONIA EFES 2.00|15.4]2.20)1.771.93]2.00|15.4|2.10| -0.5 | 2.00 | 2.00| -0.5 | 2.00 | 1.85 |165.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.90|2.10
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour [ O.No. | 1 2 | wan | 12 2 1 2 | wan | 1 2 |TotaL| under | over | w95 [ oves | oves [wn105] e12 [ 1012 | 22 | 11
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
15:05‘ 8629 ‘MEDVEDEV D. DE MINAUR A. 1.8512.10]|-1.5|2.80/1.45|1.85|/2.00| -1.5 |2.00|1.80]|22.5|2.00|1.85]2.10|1.80|1.30|1.35|1.65|2.70]|2.60 | 2.45
VOLEYBALL Match Winner Match Sets Handicap 1st SetWinner | 2nd Set Winner Match Points Handicap Total Sets Total Points 1st Set Total Points
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 g 4 5 TOTAL | under over | TOTAL | under over
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 593 | 594 466 | 468 | 391 | 392 | 393 460 | 462 463 | 465
21 :OO‘ 8403 ‘CRVENA ZVEZDA ‘AMRISWIL 1.7512.10]|-1.5/2.40/1.60|1.85|2.00f1.85|[2.00]| -1.5]1.95|1.95]|3.15|2.50 | 3.10 |182.5/ 1.95| 1.95]| 45.5 | 2.00 | 1.80
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmé%':e'f - Tmé%)vaé: -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overls | 2-5 |1+fh&lssh|1+hé2+sh| gg ng | pgkov25 | go&ov3s | over05 1-3 | oweros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
OO:OO‘ 1527 ‘AMERICA MIN. ‘ITUANO 1.60]4.05|6.501.15/1.28 |2.50|2.05|1.85|3.05|1.30|1.40]|1.65|2.65|2.00|1.90|2.40|3.75]|1.10|1.35|1.75|1.75
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:lts at;m Match Winner
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x [ x | 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 [ uw | 1 2 |TorAL| under | over | yes | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
20:00|{ 7004 MONACO CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.55]16.6|3.70|1.42|3.00|1.65|15.6|2.65|-5.5|2.00|2.00| -2.5 | 1.95 | 1.95 |159.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.45|3.40
20:30| 8630 HAMBURG ARIS 1.35/17.714.30|1.25|3.45|1.55|16.6 | 3.15| -7.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 | -3.5 | 1.95 | 1.95 |161.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.30 | 4.00
VOLEYBALL Match Winner Match Sets Handicap 1stSetWinner | 2nd Set Winner Match Points Handicap Total Sets Total Points 1st Set Total Points
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 g 4 5 TOTAL | under over | TOTAL | under over
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 593 | 594 466 | 468 | 391 | 392 | 393 460 | 462 463 | 465
18:00‘ 8404 ‘CRV.ZVEZDA w ‘LE CANNET W 2.85/1.50| 1.5 [2.00[1.90]2.40|1.65|2.40 | 1.65| 8.5 |1.95|1.95]2.65|2.65|3.55|179.5/ 1.95|1.95]45.5|1.90 | 2.00
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmé%':e'f - Tmé%)vaé: -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overls | 2-5 |1+fh&lssh|1+hé2+sh| gg ng | pgkov25 | go&ov3s | over05 1-3 | oweros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
21 :45‘ 8724 ‘HUDDERSFIELD ‘MAN.UTD.M21 1.40]5.65|8.501.12|1.20|3.35|3.10|1.45|2.00|1.15]|1.35|1.35|1.90]1.75|2.25|2.00 | 2.60 1.50]1.65|1.65
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:lts at;m Match Winner
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x [ x | 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 [ uw | 1 2 |TorAL| under | over | yes | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
19:45‘ 7002 ‘FENERBAHCE ‘BAYERN 1.55]17.0|3.40|1.42|2.80|1.70|15.9|2.70| -5.5 | 2.00|2.00 | -2.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |162.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.50 | 3.20
VOLEYBALL Match Winner Match Sets Handicap 1st SetWinner | 2nd Set Winner Match Points Handicap Total Sets Total Paints 1st Set Total Points
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 | 593 | 594 466 | 468 | 391 | 392 | 393 460 | 462 463 | 465
19:00‘ 8406 ‘TARTU KARADJORDJE 1.40|3.25|-1.5|1.80|2.20|1.60|2.65|1.60|2.65|-9.5 |1.95|2.00|2.55|2.65|4.00 [179.5/ 2.00 | 2.00 | 45.5| 1.95 | 2.00

*SUPER 4+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



Printing time:10:06
TUESDAY, 12.11.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

16:00/ 6061 KVM19|CYPR.M19 HUNG.M19 6.003.70]1.55[10.0 | 2.40/20.0 | 3.90|1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|8.50 | 8.002.85|14.0[1.67 |4.30|2.00|2.50(5.40 | 1.72
16:00| 8894 |AR1W |[ESTUD.W SAN LOR.W 6.25|3.90|1.50)10.0/2.25]120.03.45|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]8.50 | 8.002.95|15.0|1.62 | 3.99]|2.00 | 2.40[4.90 | 1.62
19:20/2901 |ISR C |IRONI BS HAP.B.L. 7.75|5.001.33|11.0{1.77|37.0/2.40)3.20|1.30 | 1.82|1.85]9.00 | 8.50|2.40 | 13.0|1.37|2.40[1.57 |1.75]3.35|1.20
19:30| 4530 |ROM 2 |C.CHIAJ. CSIKSZER. 3.15|3.05/2.30|5.50|3.80|10.0|7.501.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.406.00|4.902.35|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85] 3.35 | 2.60
19:45112653/CLW  |JUVENT.W ARSENAL W 3.50|3.80|1.80|5.00|2.70|9.50|4.80|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|5.10/4.20|2.10|7.75|1.70 | 4.50(1.70 | 2.00|2.70 | 1.70
19:4512671|CLW |BARCEL.W ST.POLT.W 1.01]15.0|35.0 7.10]1.03
21:00/12166/ELDVK|BARROW A.VIL.M21 1.75]3.604.30]2.65|6.50]4.30 | 11.0]2.55|1.45|2.15]2.05|2.15]1.92]|1.57 | 4.10]2.05|9.50 | 1.48 | 1.75]1.52 | 2.65
21:00112167 ELDVK|MORECAMBE |CARLISLE 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.70/4.70]7.00 | 8.501.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.50 | 2.95|1.87 |6.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.60 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.40
21:00/12168/ELDVK|WIGAN NOT.F.M21 1.4214.30|7.00)1.97 |12.0)2.75[32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.80 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.25|2.55|14.0|1.63|1.97|1.37 | 3.90
21:00/12173|ELDVK|SALFORD WOLV.M21 1.4214.30|7.00)1.95]12.0)2.75[32.0|2.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|1.75|1.52]1.45|3.25|2.55|14.0|1.57|1.88]1.35|3.70
21:00/12174/ELDVK|READING NEWPORT 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.55|7.00|4.00[{13.0/2.29|1.55]|2.40|2.15|2.25|1.92]11.60|3.99]|2.25|10.5|1.60|1.97]1.57 | 3.10
21:00112175|[ELDVK|STOCKPORT | TRANMERE 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.906.00)5.40|11.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.85|2.25]1.80|5.30|2.40 | 10.5|1.83|2.30|1.82|3.30
21:00112177|ELDVK|CHESTERF. GRIMSBY 1.703.50 14.80)2.55|7.25|14.30|13.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.40|1.92]1.67 |4.20|2.30| 10.5|1.70 | 2.05]1.65 | 3.40
21:0012178/ELDVK|WYCOMBE CRAWLEY 1.4314.30|6.75]2.0011.0)2.85|27.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.82|1.55]1.50 | 3.25|2.55|13.0|1.62|1.95] 1.40 | 3.80
21:00{12179 ELDVKILINC.CITY MAN.C.M21 1.7013.50 | 4.80)2.55|7.25|14.20{13.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.35|1.92]11.624.10)2.30|10.5|1.67|2.00]1.60 | 3.25
21:0012185/ELDVK | HARROG.T. BLACKPOOL 4.50]3.50]1.75|7.002.70]12.0 | 4.60[2.111.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.00 | 5.90 [2.25 | 10.5|1.67 |4.40| 1.68 | 2.05|3.20 | 1.67
21:00/12247/ELDVK|WALSALL SHREWSB. 1.90]3.70/3.30)3.005.30|5.6010.01.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|3.15|2.35]1.85|5.502.25|9.00|1.85]|2.35]|1.95|2.95
21:0012255/ELDVK|CHARLTON BROMLEY 1.80]3.45|4.20)12.75|6.50|4.80|11.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.65|2.10)1.72 | 4.70|2.25 | 9.50|1.72| 2.05]|1.75 | 3.15
21:00{12256|ELDVK|STEVENAGE  |GILLINGH. 1.703.50 14.80)2.55|7.25|14.30|13.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.40|1.92]1.67 |4.20|2.30| 10.5|1.70| 2.05] 1.65 | 3.40
21:00/12257|ELDVK|MK DONS LEYTON 2.75|3.35|2.40|4.40/3.80]8.00|7.25|12.19|1.60|2.55/2.40]3.90|3.20|1.87 |6.50]1.80|5.70]|1.53 | 1.80|2.15 | 2.00
21:00/12260 ELDVK|NOTTS C. LEIC.M21 1.48 14.20 |6.00)2.05]9.503.05[22.0/2.90 |1.35|1.95|1.95|1.72|1.57]1.45|3.10)2.35|11.0|1.45|1.62]1.30 | 3.00
21:00{12261|ELDVK|NORTHAMP. BURTON 2.90|3.30]2.30|4.70|3.60/9.00 | 7.00/1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|4.40 | 3.50[2.00 | 7.25|1.87 |6.00| 1.60 | 1.95[2.45 | 2.05
21:00| 8621 [ENNLK|WEALDST. SOUTH.M21 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.40/4.10]6.25|7.75|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.80 | 2.40|1.65|5.10]1.72|5.70|1.37 | 1.60|1.70 | 1.87
21:00| 8622 | ENNLK|HALIFAX MIDDL.M21 2.05/3.70|2.95|3.15/4.70]5.60 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.60 | 2.301.62 |14.90|1.82 | 6.25|1.42| 1.65|1.67 | 2.05
21:15/2902 ISR C |KFAR KAS. HAPOEL M. 2.15]3.40/3.10/3.45]5.10/5.90|8.50[2.191.60|2.55|2.40|2.90|2.55(1.75]5.20[1.95|7.00|1.55|1.80[1.85|2.40
21:30/ 6701 [INFRY |URUG.M20 PERU M20 1.3814.40|7.75)11.9814.012.75|33.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45]|1.92|1.55]1.50 | 3.303.00 | 16.0|1.90 | 2.20| 1.42 | 5.10
21:30/ 8623 WELC |CAERAUE. TREFELIN 2.20/3.70|2.70|3.40/4.20]6.008.00|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82|6.25|1.50 | 1.72|1.82 | 2.10
21:40/2482 |SCOC |[EAST KIL. AYR UTD. 4.004.201.65|5.80|2.40/10.03.80)2.501.40|1.97|2.00|4.70|4.50(2.05|7.75[1.52|3.60|1.42|1.62[2.40 | 1.42
21:45112169/ELDVK PORT VALE WREXHAM 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.80/3.70]9.00|7.25|1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]4.70 | 3.80|2.05|7.50]1.97 | 6.50]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.20
21:45112180/ELDVK HUDDERSF. MAN.U.M21 1.30]5.30|8.00)1.7314.012.30|38.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90 | 1.90|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55]|2.55 | 16.0| 1.65|1.85] 1.22 | 3.60
21:45112184/ELDVK BOLTON FLEETWOOD 1.533.90|5.80]2.20|9.00]3.35|17.0]2.29|1.55|2.40(2.15]2.00 | 1.70 | 1.55|3.602.55|11.0]1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.60
21:45112258 ELDVK|COLCHEST. ARSEN.M21 1.90]3.50|3.70)2.95|5.40|4.90|10.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.50 | 2.10)1.65|4.30)2.05|7.75|1.53|1.80 ] 1.65 | 2.50
21:45/12608 ENNI |HASHTAG DARTFORD 2.70/3.70|2.20|4.20/3.40]8.00|6.00|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]3.60 | 3.101.82|6.25|1.72|5.20|1.50 | 1.72]2.10 | 1.82
21:45112621[ENNI |CHATHAM HORSHA.FC 2.503.60]2.40|4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25[2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.45|2.95(1.82|5.90[1.80|5.70|1.52|1.80|2.05 | 2.00
21:45112622/[ENNI |LEWES BOGNORR. 1.65]3.90/4.30)2.45/6.25|14.10[11.0]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.30|1.87]1.65|4.10)2.20|9.50|1.70|2.00]1.62|3.10
21:45|2228 |[ENG6J|BOR.WOOD TRURO C. 1.7013.45/4.90)12.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80|2.10)1.77 | 5.10|2.65 | 11.0]1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
21:45/2229 [ENG6J |SLOUGH T. DORKING 2.65|3.302.50(4.30|4.10|8.00|7.50)2.111.65]2.70|2.45|4.00 | 3.25(1.87 |6.25[1.87 |6.00|1.55|1.85[2.20 | 2.10
21:45)2230 [ENG6J TORQUAY MAIDSTONE 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.60/4.20]8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.90 | 3.70|2.15|7.50]2.15|7.00]| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.65
21:45|2243 |[ENG6S|BUXTON BRACKLEY 2.40/3.60|2.5013.80/4.10]7.50|8.00|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85]|3.90|3.25|2.00|6.75]2.00|7.0011.75|2.20|2.35 | 2.40
21:45| 2251 |[ENG6S|DARLINGT. PETERB.S. 1.903.35]/3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45] 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.50 | 10.5] 1.95 | 2.55] 2.05 | 3.60
21:45| 2252 [ENG6S|KIDDERM. SOUTH SH. 1.55]3.80|5.80)2.30/9.0013.70|{17.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.60|2.25|1.80]1.65|3.99]|2.75|12.0|1.90|2.30|1.62 | 4.40
21:45| 2253 |[ENG6S|MARINE CURZON 2.65|3.40|2.35|14.10/3.70]8.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.10 | 7.00]2.05 | 6.75]1.82| 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.40
21:45/2270 [ENG7 |LEISTON ALVECHUR. 1.95]3.703.15]3.05|5.10]5.70 |9.00 ] 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]3.10 | 2.35]1.82|5.30|2.10|7.25[1.70 | 2.15]1.95| 2.70
21:45| 2278 |[ENG7 |HARB.TOWN |BISHOP.S. 1.75]3.80|3.70)2.65 | 5.40|4.50 | 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.40|1.97]1.62 |4.30)2.109.00|1.65|1.97|1.65 | 2.65
21:45/2279 [ENG7 |TELFORD KETTERING 2.25|3.60|2.7013.50/4.30]6.75|8.00|1.85]|1.75]2.85|2.55]|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.50|1.62 | 1.95[1.97 | 2.35
21:45)2283 |UKPS |CHERTS.T. BASINGST. 2.35]3.702.5013.50|3.80|6.75|7.25[2.37 |1.45]2.10 | 2.05|2.95|2.55(1.70 | 5.301.72 | 5.60 | 1.42 | 1.65[1.80 | 1.87
21:45/2301 [ENPN |GUISELEY PRESCOT 1.58 14.00/4.70)2.25|7.00)3.60|12.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.20|1.75]1.57 |3.80]2.25|10.5|1.67 | 2.00]1.52 | 3.20
21:45/2302 ENPN |BASFORD STOC.TOWN 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50/3.40]8.006.001.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.003.30)1.92|6.50|1.77 | 5.701.57 | 1.87 | 2.30 | 1.90
21:45/2314 [ENPN |WORKSOP WHITBY T. 1.504.30|5.10]2.10|7.00]3.20 | 16.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]1.87 | 1.60 | 1.50 | 3.40]2.25|10.5]1.50 | 1.82] 1.40 | 3.00
21:45/2481 |SCOC |LIVINGST. MORTON 1.80]3.70|3.60)2.75|5.50|5.40 | 11.0|1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.903.00 | 2.25]1.82 |5.702.35|9.50|1.90 | 2.45]1.92 | 3.30
21:45/2483 |SCOC |DUNFERML. ALLOA 1.70]3.70 /| 4.10)2.60 | 6.00|4.80 | 13.0|1.64 | 2.00|3.50 | 2.90|2.85|2.15]1.77 | 5.30|2.55|10.5|1.92|2.45]1.82 | 3.70
22:0012655/NIRE2 |LIMAVADY BANGOR 2.55]3.70]2.30|3.90|3.45|7.50|6.25[2.50 1.401.97|2.00|3.15|2.75(1.70 | 5.60 [ 1.65|5.10|1.37 | 1.60 [ 1.85 | 1.75
22:00{12657|CLW |MAN.CIT.W HAMMAR.W 1.0710.5|18.0 4.10/1.15|1.37
22:00112662/CLW |BAYERN W VOLER..W 1.0819.50 17.0)1.22|23.0 3.201.25|1.65 2.35|2.50
23:00| 1407 |CL2PF |SANT.MOR. DEPORT.R. 2.80]2.95/2.60|4.80|4.40/9.00|9.00[1.55]2.30|4.40|3.35|5.30|3.99(2.35/8.00(2.20|7.50|1.97|2.75[3.05|2.85
00:00/ 1359 [URY 1 DEP.MALD. RASING M. 3.25|3.15]2.205.50 | 3.609.50 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 2.20 |9.50|2.00 | 6.75| 1.97 | 2.653.30 | 2.40
00:00| 1529 |BRA 2 |AMER.MIN. ITUANO 1.50]3.90/6.25]12.25|10.013.40|22.01.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.72]1.60 | 3.802.75| 14.0| 1.88| 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
00:30| 1301 |VENPF|CARACAS D.TACHIRA 3.20|3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80|10.0|7.501.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25] 5.10|2.40 | 9.50|2.15|7.00]2.10| 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.70
00:30| 1302 VENPF|ZAMORA R.ZULIANO 2.35/3.15|2.95|3.80|5.00]7.50|9.00|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]|4.00 | 3.15]2.10 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00| 1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.95
00:55| 1286 | CO2PF|U.MAGDAL. ATL.HUILA 2.00/3.10|3.9013.30/6.50)6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.50]2.75|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
01:30/ 1408 |CL2PF |D.S.CRUZ RANGER.T. 2.55]3.05]2.75|4.20 | 4.70| 8.50 | 9.00 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.60 | 3.45[2.15|7.25[2.20|7.50|1.92 | 2.65[2.75 | 2.85
02:00/ 1522 BRA 2 |GUARANI AMAZONAS 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00/5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
02:30/ 1523 |BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP CEARA CE 3.50/3.10]2.1015.903.45]11.0/6.75|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.40|2.55/9.50]2.05|6.50]2.05|2.85|3.70 | 2.40
03:00| 1287 |CO2PF|R.SOACHA DEP.CUC. 2.10]3.20/3.40]3.40/5.70]6.50|10.0/1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15]3.70|2.80[1.95/6.25]2.40|9.00]1.95|2.60]2.30|3.35




